Agency
Boys and Girls Club of Central Florida
Center for Drug Free Living
Central Florida Urban League
Children's Home Society
Christian Service Center
Coalition for the Homeless
Community Coordinated Care for Children
CredAbility
Devereux Foundation
Guardian Care
Harbor House
Heart of Florida United Way/Community Services Network
Howard Phillips Center for Children & Families (ORHS)
Legal Aid Society
Lighthouse Central Florida
Orlando Day Nursery Association
Orlando/Orange Compact
Quest (Life Concepts)
Salvation Army
Seniors First
Share the Care
Volunteers for Community Impact

TOTAL $

Central Florida Commission on Homelessness
Orlando Humane Society
CRP Administration

TOTAL $

Approved Funding

$

FY 2014/2015
35,683
99,126
60,000
25,955
22,240

270,367
288,194
6,430
16,162
31,637
130,544
69,809
76,591
24,461
41,968
14,040
78,540
45,408
36,225
207,789
21,671
5,671

1,608,511
$74,800
$14,960
$13,370

1,711,641



