Agency	 Approved Funding FY 2014/2015	
Boys and Girls Club of Central Florida	\$ 35,683	
Center for Drug Free Living	99,126	
Central Florida Urban League	60,000	
Children's Home Society	25,955	
Christian Service Center	22,240	
Coalition for the Homeless	270,367	
Community Coordinated Care for Children	288,194	
CredAbility	6,430	
Devereux Foundation	16,162	
Guardian Care	31,637	
Harbor House	130,544	
Heart of Florida United Way/Community Services Network	69,809	
Howard Phillips Center for Children & Families (ORHS)	76,591	
Legal Aid Society	24,461	
Lighthouse Central Florida	41,968	
Orlando Day Nursery Association	14,040	
Orlando/Orange Compact	78,540	
Quest (Life Concepts)	45,408	
Salvation Army	36,225	
Seniors First	207,789	
Share the Care	21,671	
Volunteers for Community Impact	5,671	
TOTAL	\$ 1,608,511	
Central Florida Commission on Homelessness	\$74,800	
Orlando Humane Society	\$14,960	
CRP Administration	\$13,370	
TOTAL	\$ 1,711,641	